
 

 
Page 1 of 4 High Octane Agility & Dog Training 

 

Trial Run Summary 

Friday 90 

Speedstakes-1 31 

      Beginner/Novice 18 

      Senior/Champ 13 

Snooker-1 29 

      Beginner/Novice 18 

      Senior/Champ 11 

Gamblers-1 30 

      Beginner/Novice 18 

      Senior/Champ 12 

Grand Summary 90 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
We have a total of 26 handlers w/ 34 dogs entered for 90 runs on Friday.  To aid in the efficiency of the trial, we appreciate everyone 
being cooperative with moving into the ring when asked to do so by the gate steward. 
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Speedstakes-1 Beginner/Novice 9/8/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Novice Paprika Leah Bray 

  20 Novice Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Beginner Serena Lyla Pietromonico 

  20 Novice Illogical Frankie Joiris 

  20 Novice PJs Leslie McGettigan 

  20 Beginner Quinn Gail Johnson 

  20 Novice Alexa Barbara Doering 

  20 Novice Freida Sharon Sherman 

  20(s) Novice Ryder Laura Hirth 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12(s) Novice Piper Carter Dolin 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8(s) Beginner Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  16 Novice Prince Allyssa Long 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16(s) Novice Molly Laura Hirth 

Speedstakes-1 Senior/Champ 9/8/2023 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  24 Senior Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  20 Senior Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20 Senior Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8(s) Champ Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Senior Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  16 Champ Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

Snooker-1 Beginner/Novice 9/8/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Novice Hookah Jeff Abel 

  20 Beginner Serena Lyla Pietromonico 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Novice PJs Leslie McGettigan 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 
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  20 Beginner Paprika Leah Bray 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Novice Alexa Barbara Doering 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Beginner Freida Sharon Sherman 

  20 Novice Illogical Frankie Joiris 

  20 Beginner Quinn Gail Johnson 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16 Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  12 Beginner Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  8(s) Novice Misty Wendy Niemann 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

Snooker-1 Senior/Champ 9/8/2023 

  20 Champ Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  24 Senior Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  16(s) Champ Fray Jeff Abel 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16 Champ Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  16(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

Gamblers-1 Open to All Level 9/8/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger Matzke 

  24 Senior Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  24 Novice Hookah Jeff Abel 

  16 Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  16 Champ Sonya Blade Katie Brennan 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Beginner Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Beginner Quinn Gail Johnson 

  20 Beginner Serena Lyla Pietromonico 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Novice Alexa Barbara Doering 

  20 Novice Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Beginner Paprika Leah Bray 

  20 Novice PJs Leslie McGettigan 



 

 
Page 4 of 4 High Octane Agility & Dog Training 

 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Novice Illogical Frankie Joiris 

  20 Champ Johnny Cage Katie Brennan 

  20(s) Beginner Ryder Laura Hirth 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8(s) Novice Misty Wendy Niemann 

  12(s) Novice Piper Carter Dolin 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  16(s) Champ Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16(s) Champ Fray Jeff Abel 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Senior Molly Laura Hirth 

 
 


